
MENS 181.0 RESULTS

Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Samuel Drinkard Valley Falls High School 179.0 335.0 0

2 Garrison Spoonts Eureka 173.8 270.0 0

3 Raphael Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 179.2 260.0 0

4 Memo Flores SWH 180.6 255.0 0

5 Cayce Welch Erie High School 181.0 250.0 0

6 Beck Oldridge Bishop Seabury 175.0 230.0 0

7 Colton Lewis Fredonia 176.0 230.0 0

8 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 179.0 225.0 0

9 Jaxon Oberst Remington High School 180.2 225.0 0

10 Adam Brooks Fredonia 181.0 225.0 0

11 NOLAN FREUND Kingman High School 180.0 215.0 0

12 James Littlewood Fowler High School 181.0 210.0 0

13 Braiden Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 181.0 210.0 0

14 Collin John Neodesha High School 176.0 205.0 0

15 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 180.0 180.0 0

16 John Scott Douglass Bulldogs 179.8 175.0 0

17 Will Koch Rossville Bulldawgs 176.7 155.0 0

18 Judah Smith Neodesha High School 179.0 0 0

Mens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Memo Flores SWH 180.6 455.0 0

2 Raphael Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 179.2 385.0 0

3 Garrison Spoonts Eureka 173.8 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Samuel Drinkard Valley Falls High School 179.0 365.0 0

5 Judah Smith Neodesha High School 179.0 365.0 0

6 Braiden Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 181.0 365.0 0

7 James Littlewood Fowler High School 181.0 335.0 0

8 Colton Lewis Fredonia 176.0 325.0 0

9 Jaxon Oberst Remington High School 180.2 325.0 0

10 NOLAN FREUND Kingman High School 180.0 315.0 0

11 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 179.0 300.0 0

12 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 180.0 300.0 0

13 Will Koch Rossville Bulldawgs 176.7 295.0 0

14 John Scott Douglass Bulldogs 179.8 280.0 0

15 Collin John Neodesha High School 176.0 275.0 0

16 Adam Brooks Fredonia 181.0 275.0 0

17 Beck Oldridge Bishop Seabury 175.0 0 0

18 Cayce Welch Erie High School 181.0 0 0

Mens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Memo Flores SWH 180.6 290.0 0

2 Raphael Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 179.2 275.0 0

3 Garrison Spoonts Eureka 173.8 265.0 0

4 Samuel Drinkard Valley Falls High School 179.0 260.0 0

5 Judah Smith Neodesha High School 179.0 255.0 0

6 James Littlewood Fowler High School 181.0 250.0 0

7 NOLAN FREUND Kingman High School 180.0 245.0 0

8 Braiden Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 181.0 245.0 0

9 Collin John Neodesha High School 176.0 240.0 0

10 Beck Oldridge Bishop Seabury 175.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Colton Lewis Fredonia 176.0 225.0 0

12 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 179.0 225.0 0

13 Cayce Welch Erie High School 181.0 215.0 0

14 Adam Brooks Fredonia 181.0 195.0 0

15 Will Koch Rossville Bulldawgs 176.7 185.0 0

16 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 180.0 185.0 0

17 Jaxon Oberst Remington High School 180.2 185.0 0

18 John Scott Douglass Bulldogs 179.8 170.0 0

Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Memo Flores SWH 180.6 1000.0 10

2 Samuel Drinkard Valley Falls High School 179.0 960.0 8

3 Raphael Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 179.2 920.0 6

4 Garrison Spoonts Eureka 173.8 900.0 4

5 Braiden Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 181.0 820.0 2

6 James Littlewood Fowler High School 181.0 795.0 1

7 Colton Lewis Fredonia 176.0 780.0 0

8 NOLAN FREUND Kingman High School 180.0 775.0 0

9 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 179.0 750.0 0

10 Jaxon Oberst Remington High School 180.2 735.0 0

11 Collin John Neodesha High School 176.0 720.0 0

12 Adam Brooks Fredonia 181.0 695.0 0

13 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 180.0 665.0 0

14 Will Koch Rossville Bulldawgs 176.7 635.0 0

15 John Scott Douglass Bulldogs 179.8 625.0 0

16 Judah Smith Neodesha High School 179.0 620.0 0

17 Cayce Welch Erie High School 181.0 465.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Beck Oldridge Bishop Seabury 175.0 455.0 0


